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STUTZ FERNANDO
3299 SE CR 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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GRANTOR:
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FERNANDO & ELAINE STU

FERNANDO STUTZ

1053/0374 7/19/2005 WD Q I 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLAND L TARDIF

FERNANDO & ELAINE S
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SALE:1:1: 10 ACRES WITH IMP

000050438 Electrical Servic 0 07/25/2024

6917 M H 60 03/09/1993

6803 M H 60 02/01/1993

2006HX Base Yr

3299 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,211 86.3550 96.72 310,568 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3108

BAS 480 100 480 30,177

BAS 781 100 781 49,100

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 70,161

FOP 88 30 26 1,635

FST 140 55 77 4,841

FUS 731 100 731 45,956

3,336 3,211 201,869

BAS= W14 BAS= N10 E19 N29 W24 S10 W5 S7 E5 S22 E5$ W22 S31
E17 FOP=  S11 E8 N11 W8$ E19 BAS= E20 N24 W20 S24$ N24 FST=
E20 N7 W20 S7$ N7$ PTR= N50 FUS= N29 W24 S11 W5 S7 E5 S11
E24$ S50$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 32 768.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 3,840

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4,840

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,500.00 7,600.00 7,600

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 84,835


